HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
MOCHACHINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
YORKSHIRE TEA

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
APPLETISER

HILDON STILL WATER
SODA WATER
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC
PURE ORANGE JUICE
PURE APPLE JUICE
PURE PINEAPPLE JUICE
PURE CRANBERRY JUICE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE
SPANISH COFFEE

LAGER/BEER

MADRI
BIRRA MORETTI
LONDON PRIDE AMBER ALE

SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

AU BUBBLEGUM FLAVOUR
AU BLUE RASPBERRY VODKA
AU BLACK GRAPE VODKA

AU PINEAPPLE VODKA

GIN

MERMAID GIN

MERMAID PINK GIN

MERMAID ZEST GIN

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARD & GINGER
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE
WHITLEY PARMA VIOLET

WHISKEY

JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL
JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL

BRANDY
MARTELL VS COGMEC

TEQUILLA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL
TEQUILA ROSE SHOT

RUM

HAVANA CLUB

MALIBU

DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED RUM
CAPTAINS MORGANS TIKI RUM

LIQUERS
ARCHERS
CHAMBORD
SAMBUCA
DISARRANO
BAILEYS

BAR MENU

ICED COFFEE

CARAMEL ICED LATTE

ggg : :21,28 MINT ICED LATTE
300 - 3.50 VANILLA ICED LATTE
3.00 - 3.50
3.00 - 3.50 CIDER
3.00 - 3.50
3.00 - 3.50
250 OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & APPLE
) OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES
3.50 RED
3.00
EVANSEA SHIRAZ
3 . O O A great tastgg wine fgm South Africa. Perfectly paired with light red
2 ) 2 5 meats
3.50 COMPASS ROAD MERLOT
4 . O O A well-balanced combination of classic Merlot ripe fruit and Mourvédre
2 . 2 5 black pepper spice. This wine is rich in plums and red fruits.
2.25 MILENRAMA RIOJA A
2.25 Sromas o rod e and Lokl e st vty wih Food
2 . 2 5 length- a classic Rioja
2.25 WHITE
2.25
5 o5 MILENRAMA BLANCO RIOJA
" ITHAS A HIGH INTENSITY BOUQUET OF YELLOW FRUITS MIXED WITH
NOTES OF HAZELNUT. ON THE PALATE, IT IS SOFT AND SILKY WITH A
FINE, SWEET FLAVOUR TO THE FINISH.
BARINAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
EXPECT BALANCED ACIDITY, UNDERLYING MINERALITY AND RICH RIPE
LEMON FLAVOUR. REFRESHING AND LIVELY, ITS AFTERTASTE INVITES YOU
5.50 TO GO ON DRINKING.
5.50 EVANSEA CHENIN BLANC
EXPECT BALANCED ACIDITY, UNDERLYING MINERALITY AND RICH RIPE
LEMON FLAVOUR. REFRESHING AND LIVELY, ITS AFTERTASTE INVITES YOU
TO GO ON DRINKING.
ROSE
4 KLEINE RUST FAIR TRADE PIN
. 5 0 A SOFT ROSE WITH RIPE FALVOURS OF STRAWBERRIES, RASPBERRIES AND
4 50 CHERRIES. CRISP AND DRY WITH SUBTLE SPICE.
4.50 PROSECCO & CAVA

FREIXENET PROSECCO DOC

CRISP, CLEAN AND WELL BALANCED , WITH DISTINCTIVE APPLE, PEAR
AND BRIGHT CITRUS FLAVOURS AND EVEN A TOUCH OF GINGER

FREIXENT BLACK CAVA

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

175ML - 5.50
250ML - 7.00
BOTTLE - 21.00
175ML - 5.50
250ML - 7.00
BOTTLE - 21.00
175ML - 6.00
250ML - 8.00

BOTTLE - 24.00

175ML - 6.00
250ML - 8.00
BOTTLE - 24.00
175ML - 6.00
250ML - 8.00
BOTTLE - 24.00
175ML - 5.50
250ML - 7.00

BOTTLE - 21.00

175ML - 5.50
250ML - 7.00
BOTTLE - 19.50

GLASS - 9.00
BOTTLE - 23.50

BOTTLE - 27.50

SINGLE/DOUBLE
4.50/8.00
5.50/10.50
5.00/9.00
5.00/9.00
5.00/9.00
5.00/9.00

SINGLE/DOUBLE
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00

SINGLE/DOUBLE
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00
4.50/8.00

5.00/10.00

SINGLE/DOUBLE

5.00/9.00

SINGLE/DOUBLE

4.00/7.00
3.00

SINGLE/DOUBLE

4.50/8.00
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00

SINGLE/DOUBLE
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00
4.00/7.00

ADD A MIXER FOR £1.00

MADE USING THE SAME TRADITIONAL TECHNIQUES AS CHAMPAGNE,
WITH THE SECOND FERMENTATION TAKING PLACE IN THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
MOET & CHANDON

A FRESH CRISP PALATE REVEALS WHITE - FLESHED FRUITS (APPLE, PEAR, WHITE
PEACH) CITRUS FRUITS (LEMON) FLORAL NOTES (LIME BLOSSOM) AND ELEGANT
HINTS OF BRIOCHE AND FRESH NUTS

@ COCKTAILS

IN PARTNERSHIP WIH TAPP'D

PORNSTAR MARTINI

REAL TROPICAL PASSIONFRUIT PAIRED WITH CITRUS, VANILLA AND EXPERTLY BLENDED
WITH A DOUBLE SHOT OF OVERPROOF CRAFT DISTILLARY VODKA AND PROSECCO FLOAT

ESPRESSO MARTINI

A BEAUTIFUL BLEND OF 100% COLD BREWED ARABICA COFFEE, EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH
VANILLA AND A DOUBLE SHOT OF OVERPROOF AWARD-WINNING VODKA

SEX ON THE BEACH

REAL ORANGE, PEACH & PINEAPPLE JUICE EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH A DOUBKE SHOT OF
OVERPROOF CRAFT DISTILLARY VODKA

FRENCH MARTINI

REAL RASPBERRY LIQUER, PINEAPPLE & VANILLA SUMPTUOUSLY BLENDED WITH
OVERPROOF AWARD-WINNING VODKA

STRAWBERRY DAIQURI

REAL FRESH STRAWBERRY EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH A DOUBLE SHOT OF AWARD
WINNING FIVE YEAR AGED AWARD WINNING RUM AND FRESH REAL LIME JUICE

COSMO

REAL CRANBERRY CAREFULL BLENDED WITHTRIPLE SEC AND OUR
OVERPROOF CRAFT DISTILLERY VODKA

PINA COLADA

REAL COCONUT REAM AND FRESH ORGANIC PINEAPPLE JUICE, EXPERTLY BLENDED
WITH A DOUBLE SHOT OF AWARD WINNING FIVE YEAR GOLDEN RUM

SANGRIA

MADE IN HOUSE USING OUR SECRET RECIPE

RED SANGRIA

A BLEND OF SPANISH REED WINES, BRANDY DE JERES AND OUR SECRET BLEND OF
SPICES AND FRUIT EXTRACTS

WHITE SANGRIA

A BLEND OF WHITE WINES, SHERRY, VANILLA AND OUR SECRET BLEND OF SPICES
AND CITRUS FRUITS

BOTTLE - 69.50

9.00

8.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.50

GLASS / CARAFE

7.50/21.00

7.50/21.00


https://www.tesco.com/groceries/en-GB/products/296735680

