BAR MENU _

HOT DRINKS		ICED COFFEE	
ESPRESSO AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE CAFE LATTE	2.00 - 2.50 3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50	CARAMEL ICED LATTE MINT ICED LATTE VANILLA ICED LATTE CIDER	4.50 4.50 4.50
MOCHACHINO HOT CHOCOLATE YORKSHIRE TEA SOFT DRINKS	3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50 2.50	OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & APPLE OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	5.00 5.00 5.00
		WINE	
COCA COLA DIET COKE COKE ZERO SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	3.50 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.50	RED EVANSEA SHIRAZ A great tasting wine from South Africa. Perfectly paired with light red meats	175ML - 5.50 250ML - 7.00 BOTTLE - 21.00
APPLETISER HILDON STILL WATER SODA WATER	4.00 2.25 2.25	COMPASS ROAD MERLOT A well-balanced combination of classic Merlot ripe fruit and Mourvèdre black pepper spice. This wine is rich in plums and red fruits.	175ML - 5.50 250ML - 7.00 BOTTLE - 21.00 175ML - 6.00
SCHWEPPES TONIC SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC PURE ORANGE JUICE PURE APPLE JUICE	2.25 2.25 2.25	MILENRAMA RIOJA Made from 100% Tempranillo grape, it has a beautiful purple colour with aromas of red-fruits and liquorice. In the mouth it is very fruity with good length- a classic Rioja WHITE	250ML - 8.00 BOTTLE - 24.00
PURE PINEAPPLE JUICE PURE CRANBERRY JUICE	2.25 2.25	MILENRAMA BLANCO RIOJA IT HAS A HIGH INTENSITY BOUQUET OF VELLOW FRUITS MIXED WITH NOTES OF HAZELNUT. ON THE PALATE, IT IS SOFT AND SILKY WITH A FINE, SWEET FLAVOUR TO THE FINISH.	175ML - 6.00 250ML - 8.00 BOTTLE - 24.00
IRISH COFFEE	5.50	BARINAS SAUVIGNON BLANC EXPECT BALANCED ACIDITY, UNDERLYING MINERALITY AND RICH RIPE LEMON FLAVOUR. REFRESHING AND LIVELY, ITS AFTERTASTE INVITES YOU TO GO ON DRINKING.	175ML - 6.00 250ML - 8.00 BOTTLE - 24.00
SPANISH COFFEE LAGER/BEER	5.50	EVANSEA CHENIN BLANC EXPECT BALANCED ACIDITY, UNDERLYING MINERALITY AND RICH RIPE LEMON FLAVOUR. REFRESHING AND LIVELY, ITS AFTERTASTE INVITES YOU TO GO ON DRINKING.	175ML - 5.50 250ML - 7.00 BOTTLE - 21.00
HOLII/ BLLII		ROSE KI FINE RUST FAIR TRADE PINOTAGE	175ML - 5.50
MADRI BIRRA MORETTI	4.50 4.50	KLEINE RUST FAIR TRADE PINOTAGE A SOFT ROSE WITH RIPE FALVOURS OF STRAWBERRIES, RASPBERRIES AND CHERRIES. CRISP AND DRY WITH SUBTLE SPICE.	250ML - 7.00 BOTTLE - 19.50
SPIRITS	4.50	PROSECCO & CAVA FREIXENET PROSECCO DOC CRISP, CLEAN AND WELL BALANCED, WITH DISTINCTIVE APPLE, PEAR AND BRIGHT CITRUS FLAVOURS AND EVEN A TOUCH OF GINGER	GLASS - 9.00 BOTTLE - 23.50
VODKA	SINGLE/DOUBLE	FREIXENT BLACK CAVA MADE USING THE SAME TRADITIONAL TECHNIQUES AS CHAMPAGNE, WITH THE SECOND FERMENTATION TAKING PLACE IN THE BOTTLE	BOTTLE - 27.50
ABSOLUT GREY GOOSE AU BUBBLEGUM FLAVOUR AU BLUE RASPBERRY VODKA AU BLACK GRAPE VODKA AU PINEAPPLE VODKA	4.50/8.00 5.50/10.50 5.00/9.00 5.00/9.00 5.00/9.00 5.00/9.00	CHAMPAGNE MOET & CHANDON A FRESH CRISP PALATE REVEALS WHITE - FLESHED FRUITS (APPLE, PEAR, WHITE PEACH) CITRUS FRUITS (LEMON) FLORAL NOTES (LIME BLOSSOM) AND ELEGANT HINTS OF BRIOCHE AND FRESH NUTS	BOTTLE - 69.50
GIN MERMAID GIN	single/double 4.50/8.00	Tappid COCKTAILS Tappid	
MERMAID PINK GIN MERMAID ZEST GIN WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARD & GINGER	4.50/8.00 4.50/8.00 4.50/8.00	PORNSTAR MARTINI REAL TROPICAL PASSIONFRUIT PAIRED WITH CITRUS, VANILLA AND EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH A DOUBLE SHOT OF OVERPROOF CRAFT DISTILLARY VODKA AND PROSECCO FLOAT	Г
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE WHITLEY PARMA VIOLET	4.50/8.00 4.50/8.00	ESPRESSO MARTINI A BEAUTIFUL BLEND OF 100% COLD BREWED ARABICA COFFEE, EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH VANILLA AND A DOUBLE SHOT OF OVERPROOF AWARD-WINNING VODKA	8.50
WHISKEY JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL JACK DANIELS	\$INGLE/DOUBLE 4.50/8.00 4.50/8.00	SEX ON THE BEACH REAL ORANGE, PEACH & PINEAPPLE JUICE EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH A DOUBKE SHOT OF OVERPROOF CRAFT DISTILLARY VODKA	7.50
JAMESON JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL	4.50/8.00 5.00/10.00	FRENCH MARTINI REAL RASPBERRY LIQUER, PINEAPPLE & VANILLA SUMPTUOUSLY BLENDED WITH OVERPROOF AWARD-WINNING VODKA	8.50
BRANDY MARTELL VS COGMEC	5.00/9.00	STRAWBERRY DAIQURI REAL FRESH STRAWBERRY EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH A DOUBLE SHOT OF AWARD WINNING FIVE YEAR AGED AWARD WINNING RUM AND FRESH REAL LIME JUICE	8.50
TEQUILLA JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL TEQUILA ROSE SHOT	4.00/7.00 3.00	COSMO REAL CRANBERRY CAREFULL BLENDED WITHTRIPLE SEC AND OUR OVERPROOF CRAFT DISTILLERY VODKA	8.00
RUM HAVANA CLUB MALIBU DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED RUM CARTAINS MORGANS TIKLBUM	\$INGLE/DOUBLE 4.50/8.00 4.00/7.00 4.00/7.00 4.00/7.00	PINA COLADA REAL COCONUT REAM AND FRESH ORGANIC PINEAPPLE JUICE, EXPERTLY BLENDED WITH A DOUBLE SHOT OF AWARD WINNING FIVE YEAR GOLDEN RUM SANGRIA	8.50
CAPTAINS MORGANS TIKI RUM LIQUERS	SINGLE/DOUBLE	MADE IN HOUSE USING OUR SECRET RECIPE	
ARCHERS CHAMBORD SAMBUCA DISARRANO	4.00/7.00 4.00/7.00 4.00/7.00 4.00/7.00 4.00/7.00	RED SANGRIA A BLEND OF SPANISH REED WINES, BRANDY DE JERES AND OUR SECRET BLEND OF SPICES AND FRUIT EXTRACTS	glass/carafe 7.50 / 21.00

4.00/7.00

ADD A MIXER FOR £1.00

WHITE SANGRIA

A BLEND OF WHITE WINES, SHERRY, VANILLA AND OUR SECRET BLEND OF SPICES AND CITRUS FRUITS

7.50 / 21.00

BAILEYS